* CIPAX

' Approximate size

CPX Extension D600 H250

Fixed installation depth 250 mm. Made from 100%
recycled polyethylene.

Art.nr: 450251

Specifications
Material

Shape

Color

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight (kg)
Tollstatistical code
GTIN

Climate impact (kg CO2-ekv.)

Characteristics
Recyclable Wide

temperature
range

PE

Cylindrical
Black

250

600

8

3926909790
7090046760177
11

® &

Logistics Easy to clean

solutions
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